Roasted tomato soup 155

{oven roasted tomato soup with herbs)

Minestrone soup 170
(an italian soup with pasta, cheese and
fresh vegetables)

Cream soup of the day 175
(a choice of mushroom, spinach or
mixed vegetables)

Sweet corn soup 160
(a Chinese style soup with creamed corns)

Hot & sour soup 155
Ispicy Chinese soup with vegetables & paneer)

Monchow Soup 155

(a Chinese style soup with mix vegetables and
cnspy noodles)

French onion soup 170

(world fame onion soup topped wath
Chinese toast & baked under hot grill
with touch of parsley)

Cucumber soup 155

{Cold cucumber soup 15 delicious low calone
soup filled with the goodness of
cucumber and capsicum and low fat milk)

Mixed vegetable soup 165

{our chef special cold soup for
health conscious peoples)

American corn fritters 260

(golden deep fried corns tossed with omion, bell peppers & hot
garlic sauce)

Loaded cheese fries 170

(fresh hot fries topped with melted cheese)



Super Nachos

(tortilla chips with chillies, beans, lomatoes,
cheese. cilantro and jalapenos)

Bruchetta

(toasted garlic bread with tomato,
basil and olive oil)

English canapés

enspy canapés filled with bell peppers
b corn in white sauce and cheese)

Roasti italian

{itahian style potato roasti served with sour cream)

Candid Paneer

{butter fried cottage cheese with
tomato. onion and bell pepper)

Paneer Sula

{marinated paneer cocked in tandoor
served with salad and chutney)

Bhel crackers

(tangy chutney mixed with puffed nce. potato,
cucumber and lemon served on crispy crackers]

Kastoori kebab

lour chef s special kebab wath
onion laccha and mint sauce)

Tandoori Nawab

(tandoor roasted stuffed potato)

Dilli aloo chat

[crispy roasted aloo mived with
Delhi special black chat Masala)

Fresh paneer chatpata

(fresh paneer and vegetables with chat Masala)

Sizzling paneer

{tikka on sizzler)

Kathi roll

195

195

165

185

195

255

165

195

195

195

195

260

245
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Oopper special vegetable 325
(Chef's specal}
Shahi litchi 270

istuffed hichs cooked in nch creamy gravy)

Kaju curry 275
{our chef special ip smaciong kaju curry)

Methi malai motiya 230
{pearl coms in cream, sauce

and selected spices)

Paneer Rimjhim 245

(paneer cooked in mx gravy with black pepper)

Paneer tikka curry 265
(Dethi style)
{sokey paneer tikia in kadai gravy)

Tawa paneer chatpata 265

lour chef s special paneer on tawa
in spicy hot sauce)

Makhmali saag paneer 230
(Punjab style)

{paneer coocked in crearmy palak sauce with nutmeg)
Kadai paneer 230

(paneer N spICY OMION gravy
with capsicum & omon)

Paneer makhani 230
(paneer in nch creamy tomato gravy)
Dum aloo kashmiri 225

{a real debicacy from Kashmmur)

Navrattan curry 225

{mix frust and vegetables in nch creamy gravy)



S5
Aloo jharokha

lour chef special potato preparation)

Vegetable jalfreji

la delightful fresh vegetable mix with Indian herbs)

Malai kofta

(dry fruit filled soft cheese kofta in rich gravy)
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Corn mutter mushroom

(mediey of amencan sweet corn, peas
b mushroom in chef's special gravy)

Chana lahori

(chana cooked in special black lahon Masala)

g

Aloo Pyaaz ki Sabzi

:

Seasonal Vegetable

g&fd

Dal peshawari 240

{slow cooked whole black dal)

8

Dal dhaba 195

(highway style punjabi dall

Dal tadka 195

(yellow dal fned)

Dal Amritsari 195

(dal cooked in spinach paste with butter)



Roti 29
Butter roti 32
Missi roti 38
Herbal roti 42
Naan/ parantha/ kulcha 48
Stuff naan/ stuff kulcha/ 68
stuff parantha

Cheese naan / cheese kulcha 78

OOPPER spl. Naan / kulcha 125
Garlic naan / onion kulcha 78
Butter naan 62
Paﬁad 22
Masala papad 32
Plain rice 92
jeera rice 98
Lemon rice/peas pulao 128
Kashmiri pulao 185

Veg biryani 185
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OOPPER special baghari raita
Mix veg. raita / boondi raita
Pineapple / fruit raita
Cucumber raita

Green salad / onion laccha

Fruit salad
Salad Mexican
Woldrof salad

Russian salad
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Chocolate sandwich
Aloo sandwich

Veg. grilled sandwich
Coleslaw sandwich

Punjabi sandwich

140
125

145

130

95
155
195
198

175

170
155
170
165
180
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Chinese combo

{all-in-one on a platter from ching's palace -
Veg Ma.n:hunnn fried rice, chili garlic noodles)

Veg. chilli chicken
Honey chilly potatoes
Veg Manchurian

Veg. hakka noodles
Chilli garlic noodles
C.hinese fried rice
Chilli paneer

Sanghai rolls

Sizzler exotica

Mexican sizzler

Veg steak sizzler

310

255

250

225

205

210

195

255

255

345
310

310
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Tostadas 195

(oven baked crispy tostadas topped with corm,
bean vegetables and spicy black bean sauce)

Ranchera enchiladas 245

{soft tortillas Hlled with mushroom/com

and spinach filling. topped with spicy
enchilada sauce and cheese baked)

Paneer enchilaaas 295

(soft tortillas filled with paneer and

capsicum filling topped with
mild tomato sauce and cheese baked)

Arroz Mexican 295

Irice cooked i Mexican style with cormn bean,
cilantro and vegetable wath

Mexican spices and cheese)

Quesadilla 240
{Mufty tortillas filled with corn, bean and

cheese served with hot salsa)

Chipotle enchiladas 245

{enchiladas, refned beans and spicy com)

St / A

Gnocchi a la romana 245

{potato pasta tossed in olive oil and
served with cheese sauce)

Cannelloni 270

{broad pasta rolls filled with vegetables on
spinach sauce Topped with saffron sauce baked)

Tomato macaroni 240

{macarom in chunky tomato sauce
with herbs and cheese)

Vegetable au gratin 245

(fresh vegetables in white sauce
baked with cheese)

Garlic bread 155
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Margherita 155
(tomato, basil and cheese)

Giardiniera 225
(shced tomato. bell pepper

mushroom and cheese)

The colonel’s pizza 255
(mock meat. tomato, corn, olives and cheese)
Florentina 225

(spinach. tomato and cheese)
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Speghetti / penne / fusili

(served with choice of sauce and garlic bread)

Arrabiata 255

(tomato, onion and garhic sauce)

Alfredo 275

(garlic, cream and cheese sauce)

Pesto 255

(basil. garhic, pine nuts and cheese)

Primavera 255

(fresh spring vegetables in white sauce)
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Chocolate pudding (eggiess)
Strawberry pudding (eggless)
Gulabjamun with vanilla
Sizzling brownie
Fruit Cream

Choice of ice cream
{chocolate / strawberry / vanilla)
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Lassi
(mango / strawberry / plain / salted)

Cold coffee
Cappuccino / cafe latte

Espresso
Mochaccino

Masala Chai

Lemon tea / mint tea /
green tea / camomile /
English breakfast

Iced tea
Soft drinds

Premium water/
packaged water

Red bull
Fresh lime soda

(sweet / salted / plain)

145
145
165
195
175

145

125

145
125
115
145

75
125

125
75

175
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