South .	*	Starters
Longin		ecureus

Roasted tomato soup (oven roasted tomato soup with herbs)	155
Minestrone soup (an italian soup with pasta, cheese and fresh vegetables)	170
Cream soup of the day (a choice of mushroom, spinach or mixed vegetables)	175
Sweet corn soup (a Chinese style soup with creamed corns)	160
Hot & sour soup (spicy Chinese soup with vegetables & paneer)	155
Monchow Soup (a Chinese style soup with mix vegetables and crispy noodles)	155
French onion soup (world fame onion soup topped with Chinese toast & baked under hot grill with touch of parsley)	170
Cucumber soup (Cold cucumber soup is delicious low calorie soup filled with the goodness of cucumber and capsicum and low fat milk)	155
Mixed vegetable soup (our chef special cold soup for health conscious peoples)	165
American corn fritters (golden deep fried corns tossed with onion, bell p	260 peppers & hot
	THE RESERVE

170

Loaded cheese fries

(fresh hot fries topped with melted cheese)

Super Nachos (tortilla chips with chillies, beans, tomatoes, cheese, cilantro and jalapenos)	195
Bruchetta (toasted garlic bread with tomato, basil and olive oil)	195
English canapés (crispy canapés filled with bell peppers 6 corn in white sauce and cheese)	165
Roasti italian (italian style potato roasti served with sour cream)	185
Candid Paneer (butter fried cottage cheese with tomato, onion and bell pepper)	195
Paneer Sula (marinated paneer cooked in tandoor served with salad and chutney)	255
Bhel crackers (tangy chutney mixed with puffed rice, potato, cucumber and lemon served on crispy crackers)	165
Kastoori kebab (our chef's special kebab with onion laccha and mint sauce)	195
Tandoori Nawab (tandoor roasted stuffed potato)	195
Dilli aloo chat (crispy roasted aloo mixed with Delhi special black chat Masala)	195
Fresh paneer chatpata (fresh paneer and vegetables with chat Masala)	195
Sizzling paneer (tikka on sizzler)	260
Kathi roll	245

## Indian

<b>通用的基础中间的图像是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个</b>	
Oopper special vegetable (Chef's special)	325
Shahi litchi	270
(stuffed litchi cooked in rich creamy gravy)	
Kaju curry	275
(our chef special lip smacking kaju curry)	
Methi malai motiya	230
(pearl corns in cream, sauce	
and selected spices)	
Paneer Rimjhim	245
(paneer cooked in mix gravy with black pepper)	
Paneer tikka curry	265
(Delhi style)	
(smokey paneer tikka in kadai gravy)	
Tawa paneer chatpata	265
(our chef's special paneer on tawa	
in spicy hot sauce)	
Makhmali saag paneer	230
(Punjab style)	
(paneer cooked in creamy palak sauce with nutmeg)	
Kadai paneer	230
(paneer in spicy onion gravy	
with capsicum 6 onion)	
Paneer makhani	230
(paneer in rich creamy tomato gravy)	
Dum aloo kashmiri	225
(a real delicacy from Kashmir)	
Navrattan curry	225
	THE REAL PROPERTY.

un	acan
Aloo	jharokha
(our che	f special potato preparation)
Marie Co., Marie Co., Co., Co., Co., Co., Co., Co., Co.,	table jalfreji
ia deligi	tful fresh vegetable mix with Indian herbs)

Malai kofta

(dry fruit filled soft cheese kofta in rich gravy) Corn mutter mushroom

(medley of american sweet corn, peas & mushroom in chef's special gravy)

Chana lahori

(chana cooked in special black lahori Masala)

Aloo Pyaaz ki Sabzi

Seasonal Vegetable

Dal

Dal peshawari

(slow cooked whole black dal)

Dal dhaba (highway style punjabi dal)

Dal tadka

(yellow dal fried)

Dal Amritsari (dal cooked in spinach paste with butter)

195

240

240

240

230

240

240

240

195

195

## Naan / Roti

Maan / Note	
Roti	29
Butter roti	32
Missi roti	38
Herbal roti	42
Naan/ parantha/ kulcha	48
Stuff naan/ stuff kulcha/ stuff parantha	68
Cheese naan / cheese kulcha	78
OOPPER spl. Naan / kulcha	125
Garlic naan / onion kulcha	78
Butter naan	62
Papad	22
Masala papad	32
Rice / Puras / Biry	ani
Plain rice	92
jeera rice	98
Lemon rice/peas pulao	128
Kashmiri pulao	185

185

Veg biryani

Raita / salad OOPPER special baghari raita

140

125

145

130

95

155

195

198

175

170

155

170

165

180

Mix veg. raita / boondi raita Pineapple / fruit raita

Cucumber raita Green salad / onion laccha

Fruit salad Salad Mexican

Woldrof salad Russian salad

Chocolate sandwich

Aloo sandwich

Punjabi sandwich

Veg. grilled sandwich

Coleslaw sandwich

chinese

Veg steak sizzler

chinese	
Chinese combo  (all-in-one on a platter from ching's palace - Veg. Manchurian, fried rice, chili garlic noodles)	310
Veg. chilli chicken	255
Honey chilly potatoes	250
Veg Manchurian	225
Veg. hakka noodles	205
Chilli garlic noodles	210
Chinese fried rice	195
Chilli paneer	255
Sanghai rolls	255
lisser	
Sizzler exotica	345
Mexican sizzler	310

310

Mexican

Tostadas	195
(oven baked crispy tostadas topped with corn, bean vegetables and spicy black bean sauce)	
	245
Ranchera enchiladas	245
(soft tortillas filled with mushroom/corn and spinach filling, topped with spicy enchilada sauce and cheese baked)	
encritidad sauce and cricese outcome	
Paneer enchiladas	295
(soft tortillas filled with paneer and capsicum filling topped with	
mild tomato sauce and cheese baked)	
Arroz Mexican	295
(rice cooked in Mexican style with corn bean,	
cilantro and vegetable with Mexican spices and cheese)	
Quesadilla	240
(fluffy tortillas filled with corn, bean and	
cheese served with hot salsa)	
Chipotle enchiladas (enchiladas, refried beans and spicy corn)	245
Italian / contine	
ranan / contine	mai
Gnocchi a la romana	245
(potato pasta tossed in olive oil and	
served with cheese sauce)	
Cannelloni	270
(broad pasta rolls filled with vegetables on	2/0
spinach sauce Topped with saffron sauce baked)	
Tomato macaroni	240
(macaroni in chunky tomato sauce	
with herbs and cheese)	
Vegetable au gratin	245
(fresh vegetables in white sauce	
baked with cheese)	
Garlic bread	155

Italian	1	pissa

55 25 55
55
55
25
25
25
55
75
75
55

## Dessert

Iced tea

Soft drinds

Red bull

Premium water/

packaged water

Fresh lime soda (sweet/salted/plain)

udding

Chocolate pudding (eggless)	145
Strawberry pudding (eggless)	145
Gulabjamun with vanilla	165
Sizzling brownie	195
Fruit Cream	175
Choice of ice cream (chocolate / strawberry / vanilla)	145
Beverages	
Lassi (mango / strawberry / plain / salted)	125
Cold coffee	145
Cappuccino / cafe latte	125
Espresso	115
Mochaccino	145
Masala Chai	75
Lemon tea / mint tea / green tea / camomile / English breakfast	125

125

75

45

175

85